Nation

Category: U9
Sayi: 14

Germany
Hungary
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye

Tiirkiye

Role

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Name Surname

Leipold Marie

Laura Szucs

ASYA SAAT

IKLIM USMAN

LINA DOGA OZEK
ELIS ULAS

ELIF RANA YETKIN
ADA BERRA DEMIRAYAK
AYSE ASYA AKBUDAK
ADA FIRAT

CEREN BEKDEMIR
ELA SULEYMANOGLU
MIRAY OLGUN

ASYA ESMA CEKEN

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Category

Sayi: 14
U9
u9
U9
U9
U9
u9
U9
U9
U9
u9
U9
U9
U9

uo




